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Soldering

Soldering

Weller Soldering Stations - continued
Irons for use with PU51, PU81, PUD81, PUD161, WD1 and WD2 -

continued
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Irons List No.
Micro 25W MLR21
Ergonomic 80W MPR80
High power 80W WSP80UK
Thermal Tweez-
erss0W WTA50
Soldering Iron 80W FE75
Soldering Iron Anti-
static 50W LR21ESD
Soldering Iron 50W FE50
Soldering Pencil with
fume ext. 80W WSP8OFE
Bench Holders
Bench Holder KH20
Micro KH-15
Ergonomic KH25P
Higher Power WPH80
Fume extraction
attachment FEAWSP80
Tips - Thermal Tweezers
WT-1
WT-2
WT-3
WT-4
WT-5

Order Code

848-440
125-6921@
125-69300@

125-6929@
125-6924@

125-6925@
125-6926@

125-6927@

454-734
971-522
971-534
971-546

454-746

977-860
977-871
977-883
977-895
977-901
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ET Series Tips for EC1201, FE50, LR21 and T3001 Irons

Screwdriver

Sloped round

Style

Sloped round
Screwdriver
Screwdriver
Screwdriver
Screwdriver
Screwdriver
Screwdriver
Long screwdriver
Long screwdriver
Long screwdriver
Conical

Long Conical
Long Conical

*fitted as standard

0

Long screwdriver

16 3.2
15.9 0.8
15.9 1.6
15.9 2.4
15.9 3.2
191 5
191 6
25.4 1.2
25.4 2
25.4 3.2
15.9 0.8
25.4
25.4 0.4

rder Code

903-917
416-745
416-757
416-769
416-770
416-782
416-794
903-899
416-800
416-812
903-905
416-824
416-836
416-848

Price Each
1+ 5+ 10+
7,454.00 == ==
9,960.11 9,712.77 9,614.47
8,873.52 8,652.60 8,564.87
16,208.04 15,803.21 15,645.71
12,314.05 12,006.46 11,887.02
6,872.61 6,700.32 6,633.73
9,761.40 9,517.23 9,422.10
12,314.05 12,006.46 11,887.02
1,030.00 927.00 - -
1,160.00 - - - -
1,490.00 1,419.00 1,381.00
1,376.00 1,238.00 ==
4,239.00 3,816.00 3,829.00
1,162.00 1,211.00 - -
1,162.00 1,199.00 - -
1,151.00 1,035.00 1,039.00
2,595.00 2,512.00 - -
2,442.00 2,512.00 - -
Conical Long conical
Mftrs
List No. Order Code
## 903-917
ET-CC 416-745
ET-H 416-757
ET-A* 416-769
ET-B 416-770
ET-C 416-782
ET-D 416-794
ET-E 903-899
ET-K 416-800
ET-L 416-812
ET-M 903-905
ET-P 416-824
## 416-836
ET-S 416-848
222207
Price Each
1+
248.00
236.00
250.00
188.00
250.00
251.00
259.00
250.00
236.00
235.00
251.00
307.00
307.00
307.00
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LT Series Tips for FE75 and WSP80 Iron
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LT-1 LT-18 LT-A LT-AS
) 0.25mm ©0.25mm & 1.6mm ) 0.25mm
544 40199 544 402 99 544 403 99 544 404 99
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LT-B LT-C LT-CS LT-D
& 2.4mm © 3.2mm & 3.2mm & 4.5mm
544 405 99 544 402 99 544 41199 544 409 99
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. LT-H LT-GW LT-K LT—((ZaIibration Tip)
©0.8mm 544 410 99 @ 1.2mm &) 4.5mm
544 412 99 544 413 99 544 416 99
MT Series Tips for MLR21 and MPR30
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Selection Chart
Tip Size Mitrs. List No. Order Code
0.25mm Round Tip LT-1 971-029
0.25mm Round Tip Stepped LT-1S 971-030
1.6mm Chisel Tip LT-A 971-042
1.6mm Round Tip LT-AS 971-054
2.4mm Chisel Tip LT-B 971-066
3.2mm Chisel Tip LT-C 971-078
3.2mm Chisel Tip LT-CS 971-080
4.5mm Chisel LT-D 971-091
0.8mm Chisel Tip LT-H 971-110
1.2mm Chisel Tip LT-K 971-121
3.0mm Chamfered Conical LT-GW 971-108
Calibration Tip LT-M 971-133
0.25mm Micro Point Tip MT-1 454-758
1.6mm Chisel Tip MT-A 454-801
0.25mm Micro Point Tip MT-1S 454-760
2.4mm Chisel Tip MT-B 454-813
3.5mm Double Flat MT-6 801-136
0.8mm Bent Chisel Tip MT-HX 454-825
1.2mm Round Tip MT-4 454-783
J-Lead Tip MT-JL 454-837
0.8mm Chisel Tip MT-H 454-795
Gull Wing Tip MT-GW 454-849
212564
Price Each
Order Code 1+
LT-1 to LT-K types All Order Codes 256.00
LT-GW 971-108 778.00
LT-CAL 971-133 762.00
1+
MT-1 to MT-B All Order Codes 443.00
MT-HX 454-825 443.00
MT-JL 454-837 809.00
MT-GW 454-849 737.00

1,000s more products available at www.farnell-newarkinone.com

| C =CYAN M = Magenta

B = Black/THAI

Prices are in Thai Baht and exclude 7% VAT.
Due to the volatile nature of certain products,

prices

are subject to change without notice.



